
2024-2025 ACE Charlotte Locations 
All locations meet biweekly on Thursdays (unless stated otherwise) – time varies per location. 

 

 

Ardrey Kell High School 10220 Ardrey Kell Road Charlotte, NC 28277, Thursdays, 2:30-4:30pm 

East Mecklenburg High School 6800 Monroe Road Charlotte, NC 28212, Tuesdays, 2:30-4:30pm 

Hopewell High School 11530 Beatties Ford Rd, Huntersville, NC 28078, Thursdays, 2:30-4:30pm 

Independence High School 1967 Patriot Drive Charlotte, NC 28227, Thursdays, 2:30-4:30pm 

Myers Park High School 2400 Colony Road Charlotte, NC 28209, Thursdays, 2:30pm-4:30pm 

William A. Hough High School 12420 Bailey Road Cornelius, NC 28031, TBD, 2:30-4:30pm 

University 9330 Robert D. Snyder Rd, Charlotte, NC 28223, Room 227, Thursdays, 4-6pm 

Uptown Levine IT Building, Classroom LT2135, 1125 Charlottetowne Avenue, NC 28204, 
Thursdays, 4-6pm 



 

 The ACE Mentor Program of 
Greater Charlotte 

      
 2024-2025 Lead Mentor Contact List 

 

www.acementor.org/charlotte-nc 

 

 

ARDREY KELL HIGH SCHOOL 
Paul Bielicki 

Paul.bielicki@terracon.com 
865.312.0635 

 

EAST MECKLENBURG HIGH SCHOOL 
Cady Guyton 

cguyton@dlrgroup.com 
716.870.6667 
Matt Lorenzo 

mlorenzo@balfourbeattyus.com  
980-475-1821 
Rob Jeffway 

rjeffway@falloncompany.com 
857.404.4714 

 

HOPEWELL HIGH SCHOOL 
Darik Schumacher 
Darik@apple.com 

980.428.1387 
Enya Schumacher 

enya.schumacher@gmail.com 
336.469.0432 

INDEPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 
Sean Walters 

swalters@ruppertcompanies.com  
240.676.6345 

 
 
 
 

 
 

MYERS PARK HIGH SCHOOL 
Rob Grady 

rob.grady@buildots.com  
205.441.4641 

 

UNIVERSITY 
Rich Manning 

rich@manningdeg.com 
704.517.5401 

Megan Schultz 
mschultz@landdesign.com 

704.333.0325 
 

UPTOWN 
Keegan Nytz 

knytz@tcco.com 
980.408.1737 

 

WILLIAM AMOS HOUGH HIGH 
SCHOOL 
Brian King 

bking@rodgersbuilders.com  
704.408.3170 
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